sarawak\ energy

Residential Commercial Pricing & Tariff

For 1 to 100 units per month 18 sen
For 1 to 150 units per month 18 sen
For 1 to 200 units per month 22 sen
For 1 to 300 units per month 25 sen
For 1 to 400 units per month 27 sen
For 1 to 500 units per month 29.5 sen
For 1 to 700 units per month 30 sen
For 1 to 800 units per month 30.5 sen
For 1 to 1300 units per month 31 sen
For above 1300 units per month 31.5 sen

RM 5.00

Minimum monthly charge

Commercial Pricing & Tariff

1-100 units 20.0 sen
1-200 units 24.0 sen
1 -300 units 26.0 sen
1 -400 units 28.0 sen
1 -500 units 30.0 sen
1 -3000 units 31.5 sen
1 -10000 units 32.0 sen
1 -20000 units 31.0 sen
1 -Above 20000 units 30 sen

RM 10.00

Minimum monthly charge

All consumption

24.5 sen

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month

Minimum monthly charge

RM 16.00

RM 16.00 per kilowatt X Billing Demand

during the peak period

For each unit during the peak period 24.5 sen
For each unit during the off-peak period 13.9 sen
For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month RM 20.00

Minimum monthly charge

RM 20.00 per kilowatt X Billing Demand


https://www.sarawakenergy.com/

Industrial Pricing & Tariff

TARIFF CATEGORY RATE PER UNIT
TARIFF |1 -INDUSTRIAL

1-100 units 24.0 sen

1-3000 units 25.0 sen

1 -Above 3000 units 26.0 sen
Minimum monthly charge RM 10.00

TARIFF 12 -INDUSTRIAL DEMAND

All consumption 21.7 sen

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month RM 16.00

Minimum monthly charge \ RM 16.00 per kilowatt X Billing Demand
For each unit during the peak period 22.9 sen

For each unit during the off-peak period 13.9 sen

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month

during the peak period RM 20.00

Minimum monthly charge RM 20.00 per kilowatt X Billing Demand



